
 

Consultation Committee  

Patrick Mikkonen (2019) 
500 N. Main St. PO Box 46 
Mt. Vernon, SD 57363 
O: 605/236-5237 
pat.mikkonen@k12.sd.us 

Curt Olson (2020) 
8212 S Spice Hill Cir 
Sioux Falls, SD 57108-6268 
605-271-5359 

David Jorgenson (2021) 
25769 SD Highway 37 
Mitchell, SD 57301-5812 
H: 605-996-8487 
dkjorg@mitchelltelecom.net 

Pastor Justin Neugebauer (2021) 
Hope Lutheran Church 
PO Box 886 
Summit, SD 57266-0886 
O: 605-398-6192 
hlchurch@tnics.com 

Pastor Lance Lindgren (2022) 
Grand Valley Lutheran 
PO Box 271 
Canton, SD 57013-0271 
O: 605/987-5181 
H: 605/660-6436 
llindgren@midco.net 

Pastor Stephan Sandness (2023) 
Our Savior’s Lutheran 
1020 State St 
Spearfish, SD 57783-2144 
O: 605/642-3715 
H: 507/259-8404 
oslc2@rushmore.com  
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Discipline Committee  

Cindy Hofland (2024) 
44473 107th St 
Veblen, SD 57270-5444 
H: 605-738-2374 
hofland@tnics.com  

Pastor Elizabeth Pagnotta (2024) 
St. John Lutheran 
122 N Grant Ave 
Madison, SD 57042-3031 
O: 605-256-4855 
H: 605-270-3815 
pastor.elizabeth.hoium@gmail.com  

Pastor Tim Lemme (2024) 
Our Savior’s Lutheran 
909 W 33rd St 
Sioux Falls, SD 57105-4620 
O: 605-336-2942 
H: 605-359-7376 
tlemme@oslchurch.com  

Nick Oyen (2024) 
30396 466th Ave 
Beresford, SD 57004 
H: 605-941-2309 
nicholas.oyen@gmail.com  

Bryan Neugebauer (2024) 
113 W 1st St 
Dimock, SD 57331-2001 
O: 605-933-0675 
H: 605-928-3474 
bcneug@santel.net  

Pastor Constanze Hagmaier (2019) 
Trinity Lutheran 
203 N Harth Ave 
Madison, SD 57042-2216 
O: 605/256-2771 
H: 605/427-9667 
pastorconstanze@tlcmadison.com 
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Pastor Bob Hansen (2019) 
Christ Lutheran 
701 N Main Ave 
Hartford, SD 57033-2178 
O: 605/528-3424 
H: 605/271-9933 
rdhansen1517@gmail.com 

Kyle Boese (2020) 
808 Cedar Dr 
Harrisburg, SD 57032 
H: 605/670-2955 
kyle@elbo.net 

Ryan McCormick (2020) 
5408 W 24th St 
Sioux Falls, SD 57106 
H: 605/201-7870 
ryan@losd.org 

Teresa Nygaard (2020) 
PO Box 85 
Davis, SD 57021-0085 
H: 605-238-5822 
tnygaard49@gmail.com 

Pastor Tera Kossow (2022) 
Prairie Fellowship Parish 
PO Box 326 
Bison, SD 57620-0326 
O: 605/244-5466 
H: 605/210-2962 
teralkossow@gmail.com 

Rose Lauck (2022) 
440 E 1st St 
Corsica, SD 57328-2246 
H: 605-946-5245 
O: 605-946-5481 
rrlauck@siouxvalley.net  

Pastor Jeff Whillock (2022) 
Bethlehem Lutheran 
1620 Milwaukee Ave SE 
Aberdeen, SD 57401-4857 
O: 605/225-9740 
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H: 605/380-0798 
jwhillock@bethlehemaberdeen.org  

Pastor Craig Wexler (2023) 
Lutheran Memorial 
320 E Prospect Ave 
Pierre, SD 57501-2533 
O: 605/224-8608 
H: 605/360-5459 
cwexler@lutheranmemorial.org  
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